This Rate Contract will be valid if Purchase order to be Placed in the name of Kendriya Bhandar only.
Rate Contract No.KB.MP /Furniture/01/17-18                                                     Date:-01/04/2017
Validity: From 01/04/2017 to 30/06/2017
Ref:  (1) this office Qtn. Enquiry No. Furniture/01/2017-18
Dear Sir,
 You are hereby informed that above referred tender read with subsequent latter’s mentioned above
for the Stores specified in the Schedules annexed has been accepted. This rate contract will be governed
by the terms and condition brought in.

130 CL-03 1130 X 560 X 720 MM METHODEX Each 3340
P TUBULAR CHAIRS
131 FULLARM CHAIR  900X 535 X 565 MM METHODEX Each 2100
132 HALF ARM CHAIR 880 X 580 X 580 MM METHODEX Each 2006
133 ARM LESS CHAIR 880 X 455 X 580 MM METHODEX Each 1628
134 TCC 1 (W/O ARM) 880 X 430 X 565 MM METHODEX Each 1922
135 TCC 2 880 X 530 X 565 MM METHODEX Each 2428
136 TCC 3 (W/O ARM) 820 X 460 X 600 MM METHODEX Each 2218
137 TCC 4 820 X 540 X 600 MM METHODEX Each 2803
Q CAFETERIA SERIES
138 Café-1 (Chrome) 880 X 450 X 510 MM METHODEX Each 1879
139 Café-2 (S.S) 785 X 440 X 430 MM METHODEX Each 3367
140 Café-3 (S.S) 780 X 480 X 490 MM METHODEX Each 2188
141 Café-4 (S.S) 775 X 480 X 490 MM METHODEX Each 2203
R PREMIUM DESKING SYSTEM
142 PDS/1350 1350 X 750 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 9537
143 PDS2/1350 1350 X 750 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 14377
144 PDS3/1350 1350 X 750 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 14405
145 PDS23/1350 1350 X 750 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 19253
146 PDS/1350E 1350 X 750 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 14526
147 PDS2/1350E 1350 X 750 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 20362
148 PDS3/1350E 1350 X 750 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 20386
This Rate Contract will be valid if Purchase order to be Placed in the name of Kendriya Bhandar only.
149 PDS/1500 1500 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 9970
150 PDS2/1500 1500 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 15775
151 PDS3/1500 1500 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 15880
152 PDS23/1500 1500 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 21663
153 PDS/1500E 1500 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 15975
154 PDS2/1500E 1500 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 21764
155 PDS3/1500E 1500 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 21783
156 PDS/1800 1800 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 10770
157 PDS2/1800 1800 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 16475
158 PDS3/1800 1800 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 16486
159 PDS23/1800 1800 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 22342
160 PDS/1800E 1800 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 16641
161 PDS2/1800E 1800 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 22456
162 PDS3/1800E 1800 X 900 X 750 MM METHODEX Each 22473
S STEEL TABLES
163 T 3X2 (3 Drawer) 755 X 900 X 600 MM METHODEX Each 6669
164 T 3X2 (1 Drawer) 755 X 900 X 600 MM METHODEX Each 5394
165 T 4X2 (3 Drawer) 755 X 1200 X 600 MM METHODEX Each 7032